BROWNIE
Homemade Jaffa cake brownie with
blood orange syrup & vanilla ice cream

ROCKY ROAD BANANA SPLIT
Caramelised banana, vanillaice
cream, chocolate sauce, honeycomb,
mini marshmallows, whipped cream
& chocolate flakes

TRIFLE

Layers of vanilla sponge, fresh
raspberries, chocolate, raspberry
jelly & custard with fresh cream

CREME BRULEE AU CITRON
Caramelised lemon infused vanilla
custard with berry compote &
buttered shortbread G/F

WARM WAFFLES
Homemade waffles served with vanilla
ice cream and topped with toffee sauce

BLACK FOREST GATEAUX
Chocolate & Kirsch sponge layered
with cream &rich cherry pie filling,
topped with chocolate shards

HOT APPLE PIE
Hot apple pie with vanilla ice cream

SWEET SHARING PLATTER
With vanilla ice cream & berry compote

CHEESEBOARD

A selection of Irish Cheeses; Cashel
blue, Irish porter, Oak smoked cheddar,
Irish brie served with cheese biscuits,
frozen grapes, fresh fruit & chutney

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

to6

£8.50

£8

DESSERT DRINKS

RASPBERRY & WHITE
CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka, Chambord,
White Créme de Cacao &
Cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Patron XO Café, Tia Maria &
Espresso

DESSERT WINE SICHEL 70ml
SAUTERNES (France) £5
Pale gold with an extraordinary

complex nose of summer fruits,

peaches &apricots

SANDEMAN RUBY PORT

LIQUEUR COFFEES

IRISH COFFEE
Bushmills, Coffee, Sugar & Double Cream

BAILEYS COFFEE
Baileys, Coffee, Sugar & Double Cream

CALYPSO COFFEE
Tia Maria, Coffee, Sugar & Double Cream

ROYALE COFFEE

Hennessy, Coffee, Sugar & Double Cream

ITALIAN COFFEE
Sambuca, Coffee, Sugar & Double Cream

£7

£7

75ml
£25

£2.70

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6



CATERINA'S

DESSERT MENU




